© 00 N o o A O DN =

S G U G G g
a ~ WO DD —+ O

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

ASAC Horse Show March 9-11, 2017

Thursday Night- March 9, 2017 6:30 p.m.

Open Fine Harness
English Adult Country Pleasure
Open Hackney Pony

Open Three Gaited Park
ASB Hunter Country Pleasure

Show Pleasure Driving

Road Horse under Saddle

Open Road Pony Sparky & Megan
Amateur Park Horses Babble & Michelle
OTAB Saddle Seat Pleasure

Amateur Three Gaited Pnut & Melinda
Junior/Novice Park Horse

Five Gaited Show Pleasure

Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving

English Country Pleasure, Novice Rider
Open Three Gaited

Three Gaited Show Pleasure, Novice Riders
Hank & Susan

Open Road Horse

Open Park Pleasure

Country Pleasure Driving

AHHS Road Pony under Saddle Medallion
Amateur Road Pony

Amateur Five Gaited Donna & Laura

Open Park Pleasure Driving



24

25
26

27
28
29
30

31

32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44

$160

$160
$160

Three Gaited Show Pleasure, Adult Riders Boots
& Paul

Amateur Road Horse

Open Five Gaited

Friday March 10, 2017 10:00am

Saddle & Bridle ASB Hunter Country Pleasure
Harness Pony

Three Year old Three Gaited

English Country Pleasure, Novice Rider Stake

Amateur Owned & Trained Three Gaited Show
Pleasure

Junior/Novice Park Pleasure
Pleasure Equitation
Three Year Old Five Gaited

Amateur Owned & Trained Three Gaited Country
Pleasure

Novice Three Gaited Horse

Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Stake
Western Country Pleasure

Walk Trot Country Pleasure All ages
Open Park Pleasure Driving Stake
Three Year Old Fine Harness

Three Gaited Show Pleasure, Novice Riders
Stake Hank & Susan

Novice Five Gaited Horse

Road Horse to Wagon

Friday March 10, 2017 6:30pm




45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

63

64
65

66

67
68
69
70

$160

$160

$160

$160

$160

$160

$160
$160

Lead Line, Adult to lead

Parade Horse

Saddle Seat Equitation, Riders 10 & under
English Pleasure Pony

OTAB Saddle Seat Pleasure- Championship
Country Pleasure Driving Championship
Ladies Three Gaited Cabbie & Jenny
Saddle Seat Equitation, Riders 17 & Under
Amateur Road Pony Stake

Five Gaited Show Pleasure Juvenile Riders
Walk &Trot Pleasure —Riders 12 Years & Under
ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Stake

Three Gaited Pony

Ladies Five Gaited

Juvenile Three Gaited

Open Park Pleasure Stake

Five Gaited Pony

Amateur Three Gaited Park Stake Babble &
Michelle

Three Gaited Show Pleasure, Juvenile Riders
Bert & Hannah

Junior Three Gaited
English Country Pleasure, Juvenile Riders

AHHS Juvenile Road Pony Medallion Tbone &
Dylan

Juvenile Three Gaited Park
Road Pony under Saddle Stake
Open Hackney Pony Stake

Juvenile Five Gaited



71  $160 Amateur Road Horse Stake
72 $160 Junior Five Gaited

SATURDAY, MARCH 11 6:30pm

100 Academy Show Rider WTC Championship
101 Academy WTC Championship

102 Academy 11 & over WT Championship
103 Academy 10 & under WT Championship
104 ASB Western Country Pleasure Stake

105 $160 Fine Harness Stake

106 Equitation 10 & under WT Stake

107 $160 ASB Pleasure Driving Stake

108 Saddle Seat Equitation Championship
109 $160 Three Gaited Pony Stake

110 $160 Open Three Gaited Park Stake

111 $160 English Pleasure Pony Stake

Walk & Trot Pleasure Stake — Riders 12 Years &
Under

113 $160 Juvenile Three Gaited Stake

114 $160 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure Stake
115 $160 Country Pleasure Walk Trot All Ages
116 $160 Harness Pony Stake

112 $160

ASB Juvenile Three Gaited Show Pleasure Stake
Bert & Hannah

118 $160 Juvenile Road Pony Stake Tbone & Dylan
119 $160 Roadster Under Saddle Stake

120 $160 Five Gaited Pony Stake

121 $550 Three Gaited Stake

117 $160



122

123

124
125

126

127
128
129
130
131

$160
$250

$160
$160

$160

$160
$250
$160
$160
$550

Juvenile Five Gaited Stake

Amateur Three Gaited Stake Pnut & Melinda,
Cabbie & Jenny

Road Pony Stake Sparky & Megan
ASB Juvenile English Country Pleasure Stake

ASB Adult Three Gaited Show Pleasure Stake
Boots & Paul

Juvenile Park Stake

Amateur Five Gaited Stake Donna & Laura
Road Horse Stake

ASB Adult English Country Pleasure Stake
Five Gaited Stake



