ASAC Horse Show March 9-11, 2017

Thursday Night- March 9, 2017 6:30 p.m.

1	Open Fine Harness
2	English Adult Country Pleasure
3	Open Hackney Pony
4 4A	Open Three Gaited Park ASB Hunter Country Pleasure
5	Show Pleasure Driving
6	Road Horse under Saddle
7	Open Road Pony Sparky & Megan
3	Amateur Park Horses Babble & Michelle
9	OTAB Saddle Seat Pleasure
10	Amateur Three Gaited Pnut & Melinda
11	Junior/Novice Park Horse
12	Five Gaited Show Pleasure
13	Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving
14	English Country Pleasure, Novice Rider
15	Open Three Gaited
16	Three Gaited Show Pleasure, Novice Riders Hank & Susan
17	Open Road Horse
18	Open Park Pleasure
19	Country Pleasure Driving
20	AHHS Road Pony under Saddle Medallion
21	Amateur Road Pony
22	Amateur Five Gaited Donna & Laura
23	Open Park Pleasure Driving

24	Three Gaited Show Pleasure, Adult Riders E & Paul		
25		Amateur Road Horse	
26		Open Five Gaited	
		Friday March 10, 2017 10:00am	
27		Saddle & Bridle ASB Hunter Country Pleasure	
28		Harness Pony	
29		Three Year old Three Gaited	
30		English Country Pleasure, Novice Rider Stake	
31		Amateur Owned & Trained Three Gaited Show Pleasure	
32		Junior/Novice Park Pleasure	
33		Pleasure Equitation	
34		Three Year Old Five Gaited	
35		Amateur Owned & Trained Three Gaited Country Pleasure	
36		Novice Three Gaited Horse	
37	\$160	Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Stake	
38		Western Country Pleasure	
39		Walk Trot Country Pleasure All ages	
40	\$160	Open Park Pleasure Driving Stake	
41	\$160	Three Year Old Fine Harness	
42		Three Gaited Show Pleasure, Novice Riders Stake Hank & Susan	
43		Novice Five Gaited Horse	
44		Road Horse to Wagon	

Friday March 10, 2017 6:30pm

45		Lead Line, Adult to lead
46		Parade Horse
47		Saddle Seat Equitation, Riders 10 & under
48		English Pleasure Pony
49	\$160	OTAB Saddle Seat Pleasure- Championship
50		Country Pleasure Driving Championship
51		Ladies Three Gaited Cabbie & Jenny
52		Saddle Seat Equitation, Riders 17 & Under
53	\$160	Amateur Road Pony Stake
54		Five Gaited Show Pleasure Juvenile Riders
55		Walk &Trot Pleasure -Riders 12 Years & Under
56	\$160	ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Stake
57		Three Gaited Pony
58		Ladies Five Gaited
59		Juvenile Three Gaited
60	\$160	Open Park Pleasure Stake
61		Five Gaited Pony
62	\$160	Amateur Three Gaited Park Stake Babble & Michelle
63		Three Gaited Show Pleasure, Juvenile Riders Bert & Hannah
64	\$160	Junior Three Gaited
65		English Country Pleasure, Juvenile Riders
66		AHHS Juvenile Road Pony Medallion Thone & Dylan
67		Juvenile Three Gaited Park
68	\$160	Road Pony under Saddle Stake
69	\$160	Open Hackney Pony Stake
70		Juvenile Five Gaited

- 71 \$160 Amateur Road Horse Stake
- 72 \$160 Junior Five Gaited

100		SATURDAY, MARCH 11 6:30pm Academy Show Rider WTC Championship	
101		Academy WTC Championship	
102		Academy 11 & over WT Championship	
103		Academy 10 & under WT Championship	
104		ASB Western Country Pleasure Stake	
105	\$160	Fine Harness Stake	
106		Equitation 10 & under WT Stake	
107	\$160	ASB Pleasure Driving Stake	
108		Saddle Seat Equitation Championship	
109	\$160	Three Gaited Pony Stake	
110	\$160	Open Three Gaited Park Stake	
111	\$160	English Pleasure Pony Stake	
112	\$160	Walk & Trot Pleasure Stake – Riders 12 Years & Under	
113	\$160	Juvenile Three Gaited Stake	
114	\$160	ASB Five Gaited Pleasure Stake	
115	\$160	Country Pleasure Walk Trot All Ages	
116	\$160	Harness Pony Stake	
117	\$160	ASB Juvenile Three Gaited Show Pleasure Stake Bert & Hannah	
118	\$160	Juvenile Road Pony Stake Thone & Dylan	
119	\$160	Roadster Under Saddle Stake	
120	\$160	Five Gaited Pony Stake	
121	\$550	Three Gaited Stake	

122	\$160	Juvenile Five Gaited Stake
123	\$250	Amateur Three Gaited Stake Pnut & Melinda, Cabbie & Jenny
124	\$160	Road Pony Stake Sparky & Megan
125	\$160	ASB Juvenile English Country Pleasure Stake
126	\$160	ASB Adult Three Gaited Show Pleasure Stake Boots & Paul
127	\$160	Juvenile Park Stake
128	\$250	Amateur Five Gaited Stake Donna & Laura
129	\$160	Road Horse Stake
130	\$160	ASB Adult English Country Pleasure Stake
131	\$550	Five Gaited Stake